
Ma~ 21 2014 3:10PM HP LASER JET FAX
~ liQSTy9j Th}s box for Town
~dL!~~CJCr.:·s use.

TIME:L~A~ r.ir~
POSTED INAcCoRDANCEWITH THE I'ROYJSION;OF MGLJOA1§18-2S

PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

JOINT Meeting of the AMHERST, PELHAM & AMHERST-PELHAt'\'I REGIONAL School Committees
TUESDAY-May 27~2014

7:00PM
Library, Amherst REgional HJgb School

cB. t M ~"o" ST. l A- N\ \r\JL..J <>-¢-

AGENDA

1. Welcome
A. Call to Order & Agenda Review
B. Minutes-eApril Zv, 2014 (Joint) & May 13,2014 (Region)

2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. Superintendent's Update
A. DaVinci Reader-Gift from Amherst Lion's Club

4. Subcommittee Updates
• (R) AEF Representative
• (R) Budget Subcommittee
• (R) Policy Subcommittee
• (R) The-Collaborative Representative
• (R)RAWG
• (R)SETF
• (R) District Data Trends Subcomrnhtee

5. New & Continuing Business
A. Bond Council Required Vote (Region)
B. Establish Revolving Gift Account for SEe (Region)
c. SSO/Special Education Update
D, PARCe Update
E. Accept Gifts & Project Backpack Donations

6. School Committee Planning
A. Calendar
B_ Items for Future Agendas

Vote
Vote

Discussion
Discussion/Possible Vote

Vote

7. Other topics not reasonably considered by the Clair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

8. Adjournment

p. 1

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m,

7:15 p.m.

7:30p.m,

7:45 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:25 p.m,
8:55 p.m.

9:00p.m.

9:10 p.m.


