



## PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

## JOINT Meeting of the AMHERST, PELHAM & AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL School Committees TUESDAY-May 27, 2014 7:00 PM

## Library, Amherst Regional High School & Mattoon St. Amherst

## **AGENDA**

1.	Welcome A. Call to Order & Agenda Review B. Minutes—April 29, 2014 (Joint) & May 13, 2014 (Region)	7:00 p.m.
2.	Announcements and Public Comment	7:05 p.m.
3.	Superintendent's Update  A. DaVinci Reader—Gift from Amherst Lion's Club	7:15 p.m.
4.	Subcommittee Updates  (R) AEF Representative  (R) Budget Subcommittee  (R) Policy Subcommittee  (R) The Collaborative Representative  (R) RAWG  (R) SETF  (R) District Data Trends Subcommittee	7:30 p.m.
5.	New & Continuing Business  A. Bond Council Required Vote (Region) Vote  B. Establish Revolving Gift Account for SEC (Region) Vote  C. SSO/Special Education Update Discussion  D. PARCC Update Discussion/Possible Vote  E. Accept Gifts & Project Backpack Donations Vote	7:45 p.m. 7:50 p.m. 7:55 p.m. 8:25 p.m. 8:55 p.m.
6.	School Committee Planning A. Calendar B. Items for Future Agendas	9:00 p.m.
7.	Other topics not reasonably considered by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.	
8.	Adjournment	9:10 p.m.